

\210

C.A.No. 1070 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 103 COURT NO. 5 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G

Civil Appeal No. 1070/2000

Nabin Chandra Kalita

Appellant

VERSUS

State of Assam and ors.
(With Office Report)

Respondents

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 2246/2001 arising out of
S.L.P.(C) No. 19118/2000

Date : 21/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant
in 1070

Mr. LN Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Sreedhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Vzir, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Appellant
in 2246/2001

Mr. RK Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shavodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Avinesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respdt. No. 7 in
in 1070

Mr. RK Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shavodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respdt. No. 1-3
in 1070

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv. for
M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co.

For Respdt. No. 4-6
in 1070

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respdt. No. 7
in 2246/2001

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) 19118/2000@@

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Leave granted.

List CA Nos.1070/2000 & 2246/2001 in July, 2001.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master