

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. No. 1070/2000

Nabin Chandra Kalita

Appellant

VERSUS

State of Assam and ors.  
(With Office Report)

Respondents

With

C.A. No. 2246/2001 (S.XIV)(With Office Report)

Date : 20/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. LN Rao, Adv. Sr. Adv.  
in CA 1070/00 Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Appel ant(s) Mr. RK Jain, Sr.Adv.  
in2246/01 & RR7 in Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
1070/00 Mr. Shuvadeep Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Kr. Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For RR 1-3 in Mr. Abhishek N. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Crl.CA1070/00 Ms.Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Ms. M. Borthakur, Adv.  
For M/s. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

For RR 7 in CA Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
2246/01

For RR 4-6 Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.  
in CA 1070/00 Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel,the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List it before a bench of which Hon.Phukan,J. is not a member.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master