

<

C.A.No. 1070 OF 2000

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.5

SEC -XIV

MM

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).1070 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Nabin Chandra Kalia

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Assam & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for permission to file addl. affidavit and with
office report)

WITH

CA No.2246/2001 (with office report)

DATE: 21-3-2002 These matters were mentioned today. @@

BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Gautam, Adv. for
Mr. D Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv. for
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Gropup, Advs. (NP)
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)
Mr. GRK Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R@@

CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

To be listed after four weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master